PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ltem No.: PRS10-24 ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS
Crust Size: Round 10" /7,41 Oz
Pieces/Box: 24/Box Nutrition Facts Value UM
Box Size: 20" L x12"W x 6" H Moisture 42% %
Box Weight: 12,13 1b Protein 9.90 g/100g
Boxes per Pallet: 70 Carbohydrate 46.7 g/100g
Net/Gros: 178 02/194 oz Sugar 05 g/100g
Pallet Weight: 874 Total Fat 2 g/100g
Pallet Size: 40" L x 48" W x 64" H Saturated 0.6 8/100g
Fat Fiber 1 g/100g
Sodium 0.9 g/100g
Calories 247 Kcal/100g
STORAGE: Keep frozen at -10° - Q° Cholesterol 0.08 mg/100g
INGREDIENTS: Wheat, rice flour, soy flour, Calcium 0.024 8/100g
dried sourdough, water, salt, olive, oll, yeast.
. . [ron 0.001 g/100g
FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: According to labeling o
regulation EC 1169/2011. Vitamin A <0.001 mg/100g
Contains: Wheat (contains gluten) and Soy. Vitamin C <0.5 mg/100g
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